1242

Arrival Time

Dep. Time

Working Hrs

O.l1me Hrs

Status

Break

Brijesh 28.00

Pal
s
0.05 0.06 0.05

9.06

15.01

3.55

0.00

el

9.03

15.02

3.59

8.58 9.02

1242

Arrival Time

Dep. Time

Working Hrs

O.l1me Hrs

Status

Break

Brijesh 28.00

Pal
s
0.05 0.06 0.05

9.06

15.01

3.55

0.00

el

9.03

15.02

3.59

8.58 9.02

1242

Arrival Time

Dep. Time

Working Hrs

O.l1me Hrs

Status

Break

Brijesh 28.00
Pal

—_

Name Presen EmpCode Name Presen EmpCode Name Presen
t t t
1242 Brijesh 28.00 1242 Brijesh 28.00 1242 Brijesh 28.00
Pal Pal Pal
BRI SN B N N B N BRI SN B N N B N IR N NN
Arrival Time 9.05 9.06 9.05 9.06 9.03 8.58 9.02 Arrival Time 9.05 9.06 9.05 9.06 9.03 8.58 9.02 Arrival Time 0.
Dep. Time 15.01 . 15.02 Dep. Time 15.01 . 15.02 Dep. Time 0.
Working Hrs 3.55 . 3.59 Working Hrs 3.55 . 3.59 Working Hrs 0.
O.I1me Hrs 0.00 O.T1me Hrs 0.00 O.T1me Hrs 0.
Status Status Status W
Break Break Break 0.
EmpCode Name Presen Name Presen EmpCode Name Presen
t t t
1243 Ratnak 28.00 1243 Ratnak 28.00 1243 Ratnak 28.00
ar ar ar
Singh Singh Singh
I ISR I N S A N N I ISR I N S A N N SRR N B
Arrival Time 9.06 9.05 9.01 0.00 9.01 8.59 8.54 9.04 8.58 Arrival Time 9.06 9.05 9.01 0.00 9.01 8.59 8.54 9.04 8.58 Arrival Time 9.06 9.05 9.01 0.
Dep. Time 15.00 15.02 15.04 0.00 15.111 15.02) 15.04 15.05 15.04 Dep. Time 15.00 15.02 15.04 0.00 15.111 15.02) 15.04 15.05 15.04 Dep. Time 15.00 15.02 15.04 0.
Working Hrs 3.54 3.57 6.03 0.00 6.10 6.03 6.10 6.01 6.06 Working Hrs 3.54 3.57 6.03 0.00 6.10 0.03 6.10 6.01 6.06 Working Hrs 3.54 3.57 6.03 0.
O.Time Hrs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 O.Time Hrs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 O.Time Hrs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.
EmpCode Name Presen EmpCode Name Presen EmpCode Name Presen
t t t

f=

EmpCode Name Presen EmpCode Name Presen EmpCode Name Presen
t t t
1243 Ratnak 28.00 1243 Ratnak 28.00 1243 Ratnak 28.00
ar ar ar
Singh Singh Singh
I ISR I N S A A N I ISR I N S A A N SRR N B
Arrival Time 9.06 9.05 9.01 0.00 9.01 8.59 8.54 9.04 8.58 Arrival Time 9.06 9.05 9.01 0.00 9.01 8.59 8.54 9.04 8.58 Arrival Time 9.06 9.05 9.01 0.
Dep. Time 15.00 15.02 15.04 0.00 15.111 15.02) 15.04 15.05 15.04 Dep. Time 15.00 15.02 15.04 0.00 15.111 15.02) 15.04 15.05 15.04 Dep. Time 15.00 15.02 15.04 0.
Working Hrs 3.54 3.57 6.03 0.00 6.10 6.03 6.10 6.01 6.06 Working Hrs 3.54 3.57 6.03 0.00 6.10 0.03 6.10 6.01 6.06 Working Hrs 3.54 3.57 6.03 0.
O.Time Hrs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 O.Time Hrs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 O.Time Hrs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.



Status

Break

EmpCode

1250

Arrival Time

Dep. Time

Working Hrs
O.T1me Hrs

Status

Break

1255

Arrival Time

Dep. Time

Working Hrs

Status

Break

EmpCode

1250

Arrival Time

Dep. Time

Working Hrs
O.T1me Hrs

Status

Break

1255

Arrival Time

Dep. Time

Working Hrs

P P
0.00 0.00
Name Presen

t
Sushee 28.00

Name Presen

t
Megh 28.00
Singh

0.00 22.01
0.00 17.00
P P
0.00 0.00
Name Presen
t

Sushee 28.00

Name Presen

t
Megh  28.00
Singh

0.00 22.01

0.00 17.00

0.00

21.55

16.58

0.00

21.55

16.58

WO

0.00

6.16
22.10

15.54

WO

0.00

6.16
22.10

15.54

0.00

0.00

0.00

17.091 0.00

12.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

17.091 0.00

12.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

21.59
0.00

0.00

0.00

21.59
0.00

0.00

0.00

21.47

16.42

0.00

21.47

16.42

Status

Break

EmpCode

1250

Arrival Time

Dep. Time

Working Hrs
O.T1me Hrs

Status

Break

1255

Arrival Time

Dep. Time

Working Hrs

Status

Break

EmpCode

1250

Arrival Time

Dep. Time

Working Hrs
O.T1me Hrs

Status

Break

1255

Arrival Time

Dep. Time

Working Hrs

P P
0.00 0.00
Name Presen

t
Sushee 28.00

Name Presen

t
Megh 28.00
Singh

0.00 22.01
0.00 17.00
P P
0.00 0.00
Name Presen
t

Sushee 28.00

Name Presen

t
Megh  28.00
Singh

0.00 22.01

0.00 17.00

0.00

21.55

16.58

0.00

21.55

16.58

WO

0.00

6.16
22.10

15.54

WO

0.00

6.16
22.10

15.54

0.00

0.00

0.00

17.091 0.00

12.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

17.091 0.00

12.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

21.59
0.00

0.00

0.00

21.59
0.00

0.00

0.00

21.47

16.42

0.00

21.47

16.42

Status

Break

EmpCode

1250

Arrival Time

Dep. Time

Working Hrs
O.T1me Hrs

Status

Break

1255

Arrival Time

Dep. Time

Working Hrs

Status

Break

EmpCode

1250

Arrival Time

Dep. Time

Working Hrs
O.T1me Hrs

Status

Break

1255

Arrival Time

Dep. Time

Working Hrs

P P
0.00 0.00
Name Presen

t
Sushee 28.00

—_

Name Presen
t

Megh 28.00
Singh
0.00 5.01
0.00 22.01
0.00 17.00

P P
0.00 0.00
Name Presen

t
Sushee 28.00

—_

Name Presen
t
Megh  28.00
Singh
0.00 5.01
0.00 22.01
0.00 17.00

f=

f=

4.57 0.
21.55 22.
16.58 15.

P W
0.00 0.

f=

f=

4.57 0.
21.55 22.
16.58 15.



Working Hrs

O.11me Hrs

Status

Break

EmpCode

1259

Arrival Time

Dep. Time

Working Hrs

O.1T1me Hrs

Status

Break

EmpCode

1260

17.06 16.45

0.00 0.00

p P

0.00 0.00

Name  Presen
t

Raj ku 28.00

Presen
t

Krishn 28.00

Name

16.40 17.38 16.54] 17.03) 16.47 16.55 17.01
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
P P P P P P P
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Arrival Time

l_.ll"\.-'t.J'- L LLLEL%

Working Hrs

O.11me Hrs

Status

Break

EmpCode

1259

Arrival Time

Dep. Time

Working Hrs

O.1T1ime Hrs

Status

Break

EmpCode

1260

17.06 16.45

0.00 0.00

p P

0.00 0.00

Name  Presen
t

Raj ku 28.00

Presen
t

Krishn 28.00

Name

4.55 0 . 03
16.40 17.38 16.54] 17.03) 16.47 16.55 17.01
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
P P P P P P P
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Arrival Time

4.55 0 . 03

Working Hrs

O.11me Hrs

Status

Break

EmpCode

1259

Arrival Time

Dep. Time

Working Hrs

O.1T1me Hrs

Status

Break

EmpCode

1260

17.06 16.45

0.00 0.00

p P

0.00 0.00

Name  Presen
t

Raj ku 28.00

Presen
t

Krishn 28.00

Name

16.40

0.00

0.00

17.38 16.54] 17.03) 16.47 16.55 17.01
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
P P P P P P
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Arrival Time

l_.ll"\.-'t.J'- L LLLEL%

Working Hrs

O.11me Hrs

Status

Break

EmpCode

1259

Arrival Time

Dep. Time

Working Hrs

O.1T1ime Hrs

Status

Break

EmpCode

1260

17.06 16.45

0.00 0.00

p P

0.00 0.00

Name  Presen
t

Raj ku 28.00

Presen
t

Krishn 28.00

Name

16.40

0.00

0.00

4.55 0 . 03

17.38 16.54] 17.03) 16.47 16.55 17.01

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
P P P P P P

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Arrival Time

4.55 0 . 03

Working Hrs
O.T1me Hrs

Status

Break

EmpCode

1259

Arrival Time

Dep. Time

Working Hrs

O.1T1me Hrs

Status

Break

EmpCode

1260

Arrival Time

l_.ll"\.-'t.J'- L LLLEL%

Working Hrs

O.11me Hrs

Status

Break

EmpCode

1259

Arrival Time

Dep. Time

Working Hrs

O.1T1ime Hrs

Status

Break

EmpCode

1260

Arrival Time

17.06 16.45

0.00 0.00
P P

0.00 0.00
Name Presen

t

Rajku  28.00
mar

Presen
t

Krishn 28.00

Name

17.06 16.45

0.00 0.00
P P

0.00 0.00
Name Presen

t

Rajku  28.00
mar

Presen
t

Krishn 28.00

Name

16.40

0.00

0.00

—_

16.40

0.00

0.00

—_

7.

0.

f=

f=

)

7.

f=

f=




Arrival Time

Dep. Time

Working Hrs
O.T1me Hrs

Status

Break

EmpCode

1264

Arrival Time

Dep. Time

Working Hrs

O.l1me Hrs

Status

Break

1265

Arrival Time

Dep. Time

Working Hrs
O.T1me Hrs

Status

Break

1264

Arrival Time

Dep. Time

Working Hrs

O.l1me Hrs

Status

Break

1265

Name Presen

t
Chand 28.00
ra
kanta
RS
0.00 5.01 4.57 5.04 0.00 5.05

17.09 . 0.00 . 21.47

12.05 . 0.00 . 16.42

0.00 . 0.00 . 0.00

A

Archan 28.00
q

Name Presen
t
Chand 28.00
ra
kanta
B I B N O B N N
0.00 5.01 4.57 5.04 0.00 5.05

17.09 . 0.00 . 21.47

12.05 . 0.00 . 16.42

0.00 . 0.00 . 0.00

A

28.00

Arrival Time

Dep. Time

Working Hrs
O.T1me Hrs

Status

Break

1264

Arrival Time

Dep. Time

Working Hrs

O.l1me Hrs

Status

Break

1265

Arrival Time

Dep. Time

Working Hrs
O.T1me Hrs

Status

Break

1264

Arrival Time

Dep. Time

Working Hrs

O.l1me Hrs

Status

Break

1265

Name Presen

t
Chand 28.00
ra
kanta

—_
0.00 5.01 4.57

Archan 28.00
q

Name Presen

t
Chand 28.00
ra
kanta

—_
0.00 5.01 4.57

Archan 28.00
q

IS I N N

5.04
17.09

12.05

0.00

IS I N N

5.04
17.09

12.05

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

A

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

A

3.05
21.47

16.42

0.00

10

3.05
21.47

16.42

0.00

Arrival Time

Dep. Time

Working Hrs
O.T1me Hrs

Status

Break

EmpCode

1264

Arrival Time

Dep. Time

Working Hrs
O.T1me Hrs

Status

Break

1265

Arrival Time

Dep. Time

Working Hrs
O.T1me Hrs

Status

Break

1264

Arrival Time

Dep. Time

Working Hrs

O.l1me Hrs

Status

Break

1265

Name Presen

t
Chand 28.00
ra
kanta

=

—_

Archan 28.00
q

Name Presen

t
Chand 28.00
ra
kanta

=

—_

Archan 28.00
q









